
Company First Last Score Award
Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 68
Alamo Crane Martell Adams 92
Alamo Crane Bruce Culver 91
Alamo Crane Clyde Culver 91

342
R Hester Contractors Tanner Hester 80
R Hester Contractors Cody Huffman 85
R Hester Contractors Cori Sorsby 86
R Hester Contractors Cecil Sorsby 89

340
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Chad Frymire 73
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Bryan Donnell 90
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Grant Jimenez 89
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Taylor Rodriguez 85

337

1st

2nd

3rd

Team



TEAMS
Company First Last Score

Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 68
Alamo Crane Martell Adams 92
Alamo Crane Bruce Culver 91
Alamo Crane Clyde Culver 91

342
R Hester Contractors Tanner Hester 80
R Hester Contractors Cody Huffman 85
R Hester Contractors Cori Sorsby 86
R Hester Contractors Cecil Sorsby 89

340
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Chad Frymire 73
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Bryan Donnell 90
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Grant Jimenez 89
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Taylor Rodriguez 85

337
M & M Contracting Trey Wooten 82
M & M Contracting Tommy Hansen 87
M & M Contracting Adam Sharp 73
M & M Contracting Adam Huron 85

327
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa, Sr. 89
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa, Jr. 79
Bexar Concrete Works Ray Miller 73
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 83

324
Frost Bank (2) Jim Jeffery 79
Frost Bank (2) Clayton Poindexter 82
Frost Bank (2) Kyle Thompson 76
Frost Bank (2) Stewart M 71

308
Vulcan Materials Tommy Hughen 66
Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 81
Vulcan Materials Kevin Keenan 73
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 87

307
TDB Ranches Travis Benke 78
TDB Ranches Dustin Benke 85
TDB Ranches Bruce Benke 82
TDB Ranches Kaiden Keller 62

307



TEAMS
Jandy Group Jim Vera 73
Jandy Group Robert Welch 84
Jandy Group Brannon Kroll 65
Jandy Group Travis Salinas 85

307
Pro Line Paving Mike Crawford 66
Pro Line Paving Jason Boney 81
Pro Line Paving Ryan McKenna 74
Pro Line Paving James Hester 83

304
RDO Equipment (2) Joey Dvorak 87
RDO Equipment (2) Josh Verette 75
RDO Equipment (2) Brandon Nielsen 75
RDO Equipment (2) Brien Camp 66

303
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Ernie Pena 63
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Zach Falconer 79
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Colten Motes 87
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Scott Barrow 73

302
Texas Auto Carriers Ford Wagner 90
Texas Auto Carriers LouAnn Wagner 53
Texas Auto Carriers Justin Wagner 87
Texas Auto Carriers Riley Wagner 70

300
Ancira Fleet James Schoelman 85
Ancira Fleet Jody Johnson 92
Ancira Fleet Jude Fowler 33
Ancira Fleet Tricia Kocurek 87

297
Pradera Hunting Club Michael Wright 67
Pradera Hunting Club Kalen Malett 79
Pradera Hunting Club Andrew Boettcher 81
Pradera Hunting Club Colton Preece 68

295
Thomas Randolph Excavation Ryan Garcia 82
Thomas Randolph Excavation Michael Loessberg 65
Thomas Randolph Excavation Chris Schuchardt 69
Thomas Randolph Excavation Robert Benke 78

294



TEAMS
Travelers Surety Robbie Carmichael 85
Travelers Surety Mike Jacobson 60
Travelers Surety Greg Michels 64
Travelers Surety John Poettgen 84

293
Old Castle Infrastructure Tyler Morris 76
Old Castle Infrastructure Robert Lamas 61
Old Castle Infrastructure Abby Leeder 81
Old Castle Infrastructure Michael Morales 75

293
White Cap Matt Shepherd 76
White Cap Bobby Pena 73
White Cap Jason Pauling 76
White Cap Matt 61

286
RDO Equipment (3) Justin Hiller 65
RDO Equipment (3) Scott Mueller 73
RDO Equipment (3) Art Bondoc 64
RDO Equipment (3) George McInvale 84

286
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Richard Aldridge 71
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Joseph Martinez 72
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Earl Heath 76
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Nick Kobeski 64

283
RSM Tom Wright 83
RSM John Wright 67
RSM Adam Hudec 79
RSM Buzz Barton 53

282
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Jeroboam Pedroza 83
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Frankie Mendoza 60
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Austin Champion 81
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Joshua Torres 58

282
Alpha Testing Matthew Warren 71
Alpha Testing Clint Sharp 73
Alpha Testing Garrett Daley 60
Alpha Testing Zach Mack 76

280



TEAMS
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Reed Hebert 76
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Luis Mancila 56
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Brian Shaw 62
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Chandler Crawford 85

279
E-Z Bel Construction (3) Evan Fowler 77
E-Z Bel Construction (3) Ryan Ackland 47
E-Z Bel Construction (3) Frank 80
E-Z Bel Construction (3) David Pulliam 73

277
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Calob Castilleja 51
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Mike Ross 69
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Johnathan Garcia 80
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Joseph Silva 77

277
TAAP Public Safety Alex Garza 73
TAAP Public Safety Gray Hardaway 63
TAAP Public Safety Roger Peak 68
TAAP Public Safety GHOST 69

273
Martin Marietta Eduardo Aldape 59
Martin Marietta Oscar Garcia 61
Martin Marietta Mason Dunn 77
Martin Marietta Chris Gibson 76

273
Consolidated Traffic Control Bryan Jones 80
Consolidated Traffic Control Bobby Hale 64
Consolidated Traffic Control Dawn Stapleton 43
Consolidated Traffic Control Brandon Graham 86

273
New Life CFO Zach Patrick 74
New Life CFO Ed Hughes 74
New Life CFO Kenny Reed 56
New Life CFO Bobby Morris 67

271
AWP Safety Chico Pruitt 73
AWP Safety Chad Scott 65
AWP Safety Bobby Hirschi 60
AWP Safety Julio Martinez 73

271



TEAMS
Cooper Equipment Eric Magiera 66
Cooper Equipment John Pearson 64
Cooper Equipment Justice Maughan 80
Cooper Equipment James Russell 61

271
Wildcat Electric Supply Ricardo Jaime 51
Wildcat Electric Supply Brian Madden 70
Wildcat Electric Supply Michael Spencer 72
Wildcat Electric Supply Dusty Viebrock 76

269
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Shannon Okruhlik 55
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Travis Scott 64
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Lee Wallace 76
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Mark Fanning 69

264
National Works Travis Allen 73
National Works Chris Olmstead 69
National Works Jose Silva 47
National Works Roger Terrazas 75

264
Jacob 68
Jake 62
Colin 73
Preston 51

254
JRod Concrete Jose Rodriguez 39
JRod Concrete Jesus Rodriguez 58
JRod Concrete John Carline 75
JRod Concrete Randy Carline 79

251
The Turner Co. Miguel Hernandez 47
The Turner Co. Jimmy Nelson 69
The Turner Co. Scott Jones 71
The Turner Co. Graham Williams 58

245
Beasely Tire Service Brett Murphy 76
Beasely Tire Service Carey Murphy 79
Beasely Tire Service Eric Picon 40
Beasely Tire Service Lenny Fluery 49

244



TEAMS
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Chris 63
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Oscar Limon 58
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Roberto Garza 73
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Thomas VanHorn 46

240
CJs CPA Chris Johnson 49
CJs CPA Manny Langoria 44
CJs CPA Nathan Scheel 85
CJs CPA AJ Fry 61

239
CMC Matt Woltersdorf 63
CMC Carlos Pena 62
CMC Stanley Robinson 77
CMC Clint Cullen 37

239
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Donnie Yazdchi 57
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Luis Rendon 49
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Keith Hessemer 52
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Trevor Mitchell 76

234
Big B's Boards Tommy Johnson 75
Big B's Boards Avery Williams 43
Big B's Boards Steven Petry 57
Big B's Boards Travis Samford 59

234
Badger Daylighting Mauricio Vazquez 57
Badger Daylighting Shane Beauchamp 62
Badger Daylighting Gabriel Gaitan 57
Badger Daylighting Ryan Hudson 57

233
Frost Bank (1) Laura Eckhardt 63
Frost Bank (1) Chris Hill 67
Frost Bank (1) Kim Hill 51
Frost Bank (1) Paul Fox 51

232
ADS Pipe Kyle Rivenburg  44
ADS Pipe Mike Buttles  76
ADS Pipe Will Covington 45
ADS Pipe Justin Stanford 65

230



TEAMS
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Curtis Schwartz 58
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Bryon Klauss 37
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Chad Sthele 60
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Shane Buck 73

228
Rinker Materials Shawn Arend 63
Rinker Materials Chad Weimers 78
Rinker Materials Paul Thorburn 83

224
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Zachary Sandoval 68
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Michael Boyd 51
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Jude Sandoval 31
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Jake Bishop 73

223
Tenoch Distribution Daniel Vasquez 37
Tenoch Distribution Justin Venegas 81
Tenoch Distribution Andrew Trujillo 65
Tenoch Distribution Gerardo Solorzano 38

221
Sunbelt Rentals (1) Trey West 51
Sunbelt Rentals (1) St. Clair 41
Sunbelt Rentals (1) Mike Magga 69
Sunbelt Rentals (1) Chad Hoopes 56

217
Raba Kistner Matt Brice 65
Raba Kistner Ryan Boatright 59
Raba Kistner James Valasquez 55
Raba Kistner Jorge Ramos 33

212
Midco Sling Joseph Gonzales 31
Midco Sling Gerard Orta 75
Midco Sling Ash Smith 23
Midco Sling Mike Grendell 79

208
Absolute Power George Salinas 36
Absolute Power Genaro Salinas 48
Absolute Power Billie Saucedo 60
Absolute Power Ram Ramos 58

202



TEAMS
O'Reilly Auto Parts Miguel Olguin 65
O'Reilly Auto Parts Hector Hernandez 53
O'Reilly Auto Parts Junior Chavarria 34
O'Reilly Auto Parts Rudy Cortez 49

201
Buyers Barricades Cole Wilson 67
Buyers Barricades Adam Remmier 68
Buyers Barricades Roland Campa 58

193
Galaxy Builders John Smith 65
Galaxy Builders Tom Crow 52
Galaxy Builders Nick Olbrei 34
Galaxy Builders Roger Canales 34

185
UniFirst Corporation Daniel Smith 45
UniFirst Corporation Artemio Hernandez 34
UniFirst Corporation Frank Limon 50
UniFirst Corporation Beto Mata 51

180
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Maria Loyoda 32
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Juan Munoz 42
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Steven Gamez 68
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Emilio Soto 35

177
RDO Equipment (1) Matt Turner 55
RDO Equipment (1) Mark Garrett 38
RDO Equipment (1) Matt Garza 39
RDO Equipment (1) Ryan Siemsen 37

169
RAM2 Utilities Justin Nowacki 55
RAM2 Utilities Jimmy Zibelin 69
RAM2 Utilities Ashley Acevedo 15
RAM2 Utilities Melissa Valdez 19

158
KCM Consulting Kevin Easterday 66
KCM Consulting George Keesee 42
KCM Consulting Karl Peterson 49

157



TEAMS
Sunbelt Rentals (2) Jose Rodriguez 67
Sunbelt Rentals (2) Luke Schreiner 71

138
E-Z Bel Construction (5) Lupe 51
E-Z Bel Construction (5) Eric 51

102



Company First Last Score
Ancira Fleet Jody Johnson 92
Alamo Crane Martell Adams 92
Alamo Crane Bruce Culver 91
Alamo Crane Clyde Culver 91
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Bryan Donnell 90
Texas Auto Carriers Ford Wagner 90
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Grant Jimenez 89
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa, Sr. 89
R Hester Contractors Cecil Sorsby 89
Ancira Fleet Tricia Kocurek 87
M & M Contracting Tommy Hansen 87
Vulcan Materials Mario Cantu 87
RDO Equipment (2) Joey Dvorak 87
Texas Auto Carriers Justin Wagner 87
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Colten Motes 87
Consolidated Traffic Control Brandon Graham 86
R Hester Contractors Cori Sorsby 86
Ancira Fleet James Schoelman 85
CJs CPA Nathan Scheel 85
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Taylor Rodriguez 85
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Chandler Crawford 85
M & M Contracting Adam Huron 85
TDB Ranches Dustin Benke 85
Jandy Group Travis Salinas 85
Travelers Surety Robbie Carmichael 85
R Hester Contractors Cody Huffman 85
Jandy Group Robert Welch 84
Travelers Surety John Poettgen 84
RDO Equipment (3) George McInvale 84
RSM Tom Wright 83
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Jeroboam Pedroza 83
Bexar Concrete Works Randy Frerich 83
Rinker Materials Paul Thorburn 83
Pro Line Paving James Hester 83
Frost Bank (2) Clayton Poindexter 82
M & M Contracting Trey Wooten 82
TDB Ranches Bruce Benke 82
Thomas Randolph Excavation Ryan Garcia 82
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Austin Champion 81
Vulcan Materials Mike Bess 81
Tenoch Distribution Justin Venegas 81
Pradera Hunting Club Andrew Boettcher 81
Old Castle Infrastructure Abby Leeder 81



Pro Line Paving Jason Boney 81
E-Z Bel Construction (3) Frank 80
Consolidated Traffic Control Bryan Jones 80
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Johnathan Garcia 80
Cooper Equipment Justice Maughan 80
R Hester Contractors Tanner Hester 80
RSM Adam Hudec 79
Frost Bank (2) Jim Jeffery 79
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa, Jr. 79
Beasely Tire Service Carey Murphy 79
Pradera Hunting Club Kalen Malett 79
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Zach Falconer 79
Midco Sling Mike Grendell 79
JRod Concrete Randy Carline 79
Rinker Materials Chad Weimers 78
TDB Ranches Travis Benke 78
Thomas Randolph Excavation Robert Benke 78
Martin Marietta Mason Dunn 77
E-Z Bel Construction (3) Evan Fowler 77
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Joseph Silva 77
CMC Stanley Robinson 77
Martin Marietta Chris Gibson 76
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Trevor Mitchell 76
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Lee Wallace 76
White Cap Matt Shepherd 76
White Cap Jason Pauling 76
Frost Bank (2) Kyle Thompson 76
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Reed Hebert 76
ADS Pipe Mike Buttles  76
Beasely Tire Service Brett Murphy 76
Old Castle Infrastructure Tyler Morris 76
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Earl Heath 76
Wildcat Electric Supply Dusty Viebrock 76
Alpha Testing Zach Mack 76
National Works Roger Terrazas 75
RDO Equipment (2) Josh Verette 75
RDO Equipment (2) Brandon Nielsen 75
Old Castle Infrastructure Michael Morales 75
Midco Sling Gerard Orta 75
JRod Concrete John Carline 75
Big B's Boards Tommy Johnson 75
New Life CFO Zach Patrick 74
New Life CFO Ed Hughes 74
Pro Line Paving Ryan McKenna 74



TAAP Public Safety Alex Garza 73
White Cap Bobby Pena 73
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Jake Bishop 73
E-Z Bel Construction (1) Chad Frymire 73
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Roberto Garza 73
E-Z Bel Construction (3) David Pulliam 73

Colin 73
M & M Contracting Adam Sharp 73
Bexar Concrete Works Ray Miller 73
Vulcan Materials Kevin Keenan 73
Jandy Group Jim Vera 73
National Works Travis Allen 73
AWP Safety Chico Pruitt 73
AWP Safety Julio Martinez 73
RDO Equipment (3) Scott Mueller 73
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Scott Barrow 73
Alpha Testing Clint Sharp 73
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Shane Buck 73
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Joseph Martinez 72
Wildcat Electric Supply Michael Spencer 72
Frost Bank (2) Stewart M 71
The Turner Co. Scott Jones 71
Sunbelt Rentals (2) Luke Schreiner 71
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Richard Aldridge 71
Alpha Testing Matthew Warren 71
Texas Auto Carriers Riley Wagner 70
Wildcat Electric Supply Brian Madden 70
TAAP Public Safety GHOST 69
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Mark Fanning 69
RAM2 Utilities Jimmy Zibelin 69
The Turner Co. Jimmy Nelson 69
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Mike Ross 69
National Works Chris Olmstead 69
Sunbelt Rentals (1) Mike Magga 69
Thomas Randolph Excavation Chris Schuchardt 69
TAAP Public Safety Roger Peak 68
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Zachary Sandoval 68
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Steven Gamez 68

Jacob 68
Buyers Barricades Adam Remmier 68
Alamo Crane Bobby Ervin 68
Pradera Hunting Club Colton Preece 68
RSM John Wright 67
Frost Bank (1) Chris Hill 67



Buyers Barricades Cole Wilson 67
New Life CFO Bobby Morris 67
Pradera Hunting Club Michael Wright 67
Sunbelt Rentals (2) Jose Rodriguez 67
KCM Consulting Kevin Easterday 66
Vulcan Materials Tommy Hughen 66
RDO Equipment (2) Brien Camp 66
Cooper Equipment Eric Magiera 66
Pro Line Paving Mike Crawford 66
ADS Pipe Justin Stanford 65
Tenoch Distribution Andrew Trujillo 65
Galaxy Builders John Smith 65
Jandy Group Brannon Kroll 65
O'Reilly Auto Parts Miguel Olguin 65
AWP Safety Chad Scott 65
RDO Equipment (3) Justin Hiller 65
Raba Kistner Matt Brice 65
Thomas Randolph Excavation Michael Loessberg 65
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Travis Scott 64
Consolidated Traffic Control Bobby Hale 64
Travelers Surety Greg Michels 64
RDO Equipment (3) Art Bondoc 64
Cooper Equipment John Pearson 64
United Rentals Trench Safety (2) Nick Kobeski 64
TAAP Public Safety Gray Hardaway 63
Frost Bank (1) Laura Eckhardt 63
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Chris 63
Rinker Materials Shawn Arend 63
CMC Matt Woltersdorf 63
United Rentals Trench Safety (1) Ernie Pena 63
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Brian Shaw 62

Jake 62
TDB Ranches Kaiden Keller 62
Badger Daylighting Shane Beauchamp 62
CMC Carlos Pena 62
Martin Marietta Oscar Garcia 61
White Cap Matt 61
CJs CPA AJ Fry 61
Old Castle Infrastructure Robert Lamas 61
Cooper Equipment James Russell 61
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Frankie Mendoza 60
Travelers Surety Mike Jacobson 60
AWP Safety Bobby Hirschi 60
Alpha Testing Garrett Daley 60



Zachry Underground and Utility Services Chad Sthele 60
Absolute Power Billie Saucedo 60
Martin Marietta Eduardo Aldape 59
Big B's Boards Travis Samford 59
Raba Kistner Ryan Boatright 59
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Oscar Limon 58
E-Z Bel Construction (4) Joshua Torres 58
Buyers Barricades Roland Campa 58
The Turner Co. Graham Williams 58
JRod Concrete Jesus Rodriguez 58
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Curtis Schwartz 58
Absolute Power Ram Ramos 58
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Donnie Yazdchi 57
Badger Daylighting Mauricio Vazquez 57
Badger Daylighting Gabriel Gaitan 57
Badger Daylighting Ryan Hudson 57
Big B's Boards Steven Petry 57
E-Z Bel Construction (6) Luis Mancila 56
New Life CFO Kenny Reed 56
Sunbelt Rentals (1) Chad Hoopes 56
HOLT CAT | Texas First Rentals Shannon Okruhlik 55
RAM2 Utilities Justin Nowacki 55
RDO Equipment (1) Matt Turner 55
Raba Kistner James Valasquez 55
RSM Buzz Barton 53
O'Reilly Auto Parts Hector Hernandez 53
Texas Auto Carriers LouAnn Wagner 53
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Keith Hessemer 52
Galaxy Builders Tom Crow 52
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Michael Boyd 51
Frost Bank (1) Kim Hill 51
Frost Bank (1) Paul Fox 51
E-Z Bel Construction (5) Lupe 51
E-Z Bel Construction (5) Eric 51

Preston 51
Vermeer Texas Louisiana Calob Castilleja 51
UniFirst Corporation Beto Mata 51
Sunbelt Rentals (1) Trey West 51
Wildcat Electric Supply Ricardo Jaime 51
UniFirst Corporation Frank Limon 50
KCM Consulting Karl Peterson 49
Tiger Traffic | WE Manufacturing Luis Rendon 49
CJs CPA Chris Johnson 49
Beasely Tire Service Lenny Fluery 49



O'Reilly Auto Parts Rudy Cortez 49
Absolute Power Genaro Salinas 48
E-Z Bel Construction (3) Ryan Ackland 47
The Turner Co. Miguel Hernandez 47
National Works Jose Silva 47
E-Z Bel Construction (2) Thomas VanHorn 46
ADS Pipe Will Covington 45
UniFirst Corporation Daniel Smith 45
CJs CPA Manny Langoria 44
ADS Pipe Kyle Rivenburg  44
Consolidated Traffic Control Dawn Stapleton 43
Big B's Boards Avery Williams 43
KCM Consulting George Keesee 42
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Juan Munoz 42
Sunbelt Rentals (1) St. Clair 41
Beasely Tire Service Eric Picon 40
RDO Equipment (1) Matt Garza 39
JRod Concrete Jose Rodriguez 39
Tenoch Distribution Gerardo Solorzano 38
RDO Equipment (1) Mark Garrett 38
Tenoch Distribution Daniel Vasquez 37
CMC Clint Cullen 37
RDO Equipment (1) Ryan Siemsen 37
Zachry Underground and Utility Services Bryon Klauss 37
Absolute Power George Salinas 36
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Emilio Soto 35
Galaxy Builders Nick Olbrei 34
Galaxy Builders Roger Canales 34
UniFirst Corporation Artemio Hernandez 34
O'Reilly Auto Parts Junior Chavarria 34
Ancira Fleet Jude Fowler 33
Raba Kistner Jorge Ramos 33
E-Z Bel Construction (7) Maria Loyoda 32
E-Z Bel Construction (8) Jude Sandoval 31
Midco Sling Joseph Gonzales 31
Midco Sling Ash Smith 23
RAM2 Utilities Melissa Valdez 19
RAM2 Utilities Ashley Acevedo 15
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